G.N. 5801 COMPANIES REGISTRY
COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)

Pursuant to section 751(1) of the Companies Ordinance, notice is hereby given that unless an
objection to the deregistration of the undermentioned companies is received by the Registrar
within 3 months after the date of publication of this Gazette Notice, the Registrar may deregister
the undermentioned companies:—

3188200 360 Cleaning Services Limited 360 EEHHAMRATE
0553878 AB InBev Asia (Hong Kong) Limited

2729704 ABLE DRAGON SHIPPING LIMITED BRI AR A
0281738 ACCENTS & DESIGNS LIMITED

3158293 ACE STRONG LIMITED

3074603 ACHIEVEMENT LIMITED

3180077 ADVANCED POWER (HK) LIMITED

1635459 ALL OPEN LIMITED SREATRAE
3171091 ALPHA PEAK LIMITED

3043597 ATA (HK) Assetco 3 Limited

3043599 ATA (HK) Assetco 4 Limited

3043698 ATA (HK) Assetco 7 Limited

2889720 Achieve 43 Trading Company Limited

2814214 Advance One Service Limited S RATRAE]
2740185 Aerial Girl International Limited

2399865 All Titan (Asia) Limited

2472229 Alliance Capital Advisory Group Limited

3144109 Allpaysi Limited

1493377 Alltop Property Consultant Limited

3147161 Anna Meiyi International Co., Limited RIS EE AR AT
2893177 Applantica Limited

1923353 BASI GROUP LIMITED

3179453 BASS OS LIMITED

1288853 BENSON CUISINE & WINE LIMITED

2579281 BIG COUNTRY TRADING LIMITED KEE SHEEAT
3026595 BIG DREAMER LIMITED



1375237
2354034
1539620
1570327
3176039
3187086
2736370
2817300
2739594
1806667
0614369
2687813
2957986
3179460
2774804
3179470
0047322
3012841
2409840
3162825
2467574
2995869
3055849
2290004
2206228
3159584
0279163
3056424

1581749

3179477
2181099
3171072

BLOSSOM INDUSTRIAL CORPORATION LIMITED
BM GLOBAL HK LIMITED

BODYMAX SPORTS LIMITED

BRIGHT SEA PRINTING & PACKAGE CO., LIMITED
BTA Technology Company Limited

Bai Si International Medical Group Limited

Betterchan Marketing Limited

Bluesuibo (Danish) Limited

CAMPHOR TREES DECORATIVE INDUSTRY HK LIMITED
CANTEC INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
CAPITAL ACE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
CHOOKOR PHARMACEUTICAL CO. LIMITED
CLUING AIOT CO., LIMITED

COD OS LIMITED

CONENG Global Limited

CRAB OS LIMITED

CROWN (FAR EAST) LIMITED

CY3 Fashion Studio Co, Limited

Catic Century Limited

Chanfuluser Limited

Comlax Industrial Limited

Curator Crypto Collectible Limited

DELIVERY APE LIMITED

DNS Secretarial Services Limited

Decor Pro International Limited

Dream Builder Technology Limited

E. CITY P.C.B. CO. LIMITED

EASY WAY SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT (HK) LIMITED

EDMOND DE ROTHSCHILD FAMILY ADVISORY (HONG
KONG) LIMITED

EEL OS LIMITED
EFIND AFRICA ETRADE CO., LIMITED
ETERNAL EMBER LIMITED
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0776041
2781021
0496315
3004232
1777509
3167073
0597250
2533908
2302211
1780717
1797522
2939786
1674469
3064548
3128575
1486174
2427079
3182864
2849683
2717259
1306264
0300410
2725007
2617195
0912687
2378118
2121823
2817187
3171088
2572975
3156765
1470602
3175293

ETERNAL GOLD TECHNOLOGY HOLDINGS LIMITED
EVEREST ENTERTAINMENT OPERATIONS LIMITED
EVERWIN (CHINA) LIMITED

Eclare ESG Impact Limited

Ever Win Electronics Technology Co., Limited

FFUNG2 LIMITED

FIRST ORIENTAL INVESTMENTS LIMITED

FIVE PILLAR CONSULTING LIMITED

FLOURISH TECHNICAL CONSULTANTS LIMITED
FOUNDA INTERNATIONAL COMPANY LIMITED
FU MING DE TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

FUHE INTERNATIONAL TRADE CO., LIMITED
FUSHIHAI (HK) CO., LIMITED

FUYA TIME ELECTRONICS CO., LIMITED

Fun Free Word And Solitaire Puzzle Games Co., Limited
GALLANT INC. LIMITED

GAOYI MACHINERY CO., LIMITED

GERUI TRADING LIMITED

GLORIOUS (HK) TRADING COMPANY LIMITED
GOLDEN INCENTIVE COMPANY LIMITED
GOLDEN MANDARIN HOLDING GROUP LIMITED
GOLDJOIN (RICKY) PRINTING COMPANY LIMITED
GOOD AGO LIMITED

GRAND BIG LIMITED

GRAND BRIGHT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
GRANDO TEXTILE CO., LIMITED

GRANT SHINE INVESTMENT LIMITED

GREEN EQUIPMENTS LIMITED

GROUND ZERO LIMITED

GROUP WAY DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

Game Division Limited

Gift Channel Promotion Limited

Goldking Jewelry Co., Limited
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2770515
2429220
1430601
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0901451
2962988
2967525
2042295
2565746
2743158
2271062
2961838
2960157
2986907
1794183
3146545
2407866
2396640
2054882
2245650
2604379
2783119
2140150
3224411
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1948028
1450792

Grand Vision International Consulting Service Co., Limited
Great Pure Holding Co, Limited

Guangzhou Headstream Import & Export Co., Limited

H.K GOLD RAINFOREST CO., LIMITED

HAIR DELUXE LIMITED

HANG FUNG TECHNOLOGY AND TRADE COMPANY LIMITED

HARMONY PROS LIMITED

HECATE NETWORK TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

HK AGELESS CO., LIMITED

HK BAIFU JEWELRY LIMITED

HK CHINA MUSIC EDUCATION GROUP CO., LIMITED
HK DONGFA GLASS HOLDINGS LIMITED

HK SHC TRADING LIMITED

HK SHUNTONG TRADING LIMITED

HK Seven Swords Limited

HK TEQULIA NETWORK TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
HOMESTAR HARDWARE CO., LIMITED

HONEY RAPSODY FOOD RESOURCES COMPANY LIMITED
HONG KONG BERLIN QI GONG ACADEMY LIMITED
HONG KONG FUBANG INDUSTRY GROUP LIMITED
HONG KONG JIEYU TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

HONG KONG OUYUE WENMING CO., LIMITED
HONG KONG QUALITY LOGISTICS LIMITED

HONG KONG SHERYTECH LIMITED

HONG KONG SIS CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG SOUX INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY CO.,
LIMITED

HONG KONG TIANEN FOOD LIMITED
HONG KONG YUANTUO CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG KAI DE BAO CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG LEQUAND LIMITED
HONGKONG SHENGDING TRADE LIMITED
HONGKONG XINNA LIMITED

HUITON PROPERTY CONSULTANT LIMITED
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2647363
2685992
3153346
2260446
3179434
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2239280
2534542
0082372
2406013
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2662462
3153923
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2837168
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1448269
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3080616
2786046
2474077
2849285
2486033
2897785

HUNG YAN INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
Hbilly Productions Limited

High Benefit (HK) Int'l Environmental Limited
Hiking Gratings Company Limited

Hong Kong Stto Trading Company Limited
Horseshoe Bay Logistics Trading Limited
Huaxing Construction Engineering (HongKong) Company Limited
IDEA LINKS (HONG KONG) LIMITED
IMAGINGMED CENTRAL LIMITED

1Q BRANDS INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
Ikanlite Electric Co., Limited

InPayments Limited

Innovation Academy Limited

Inspired Beach Limited

JAPAN GOLDEN WHEAT SPIKE DAILY NECESSITIES
ZHUSHIHUISHE LIMITED

Jolly Jingle Limited

K-Tark Technology Co., Limited

KAM CHUNG STEEL COMPANY LIMITED

KEEN LUCKY DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
KINGSWELL TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

KONJE IMPORT & EXPORT (HK) LIMITED
Kosmos Network Technology Limited

Kudos Dental Lab HK Limited

LEADER PORTAL LIMITED

LEAP INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO., LIMITED
LIGHT UP LIMITED

LONGAN (HK) INT'L GROUP COMPANY LIMITED
LOWERPOWER LIMITED

LUCKY FAME INDUSTRIES LIMITED

LUEN FUNG FOOD (HONG KONG) COMPANY LIMITED
Ling Hung Production Company Limited

Live Easy Limited

MANA! SoHo Limited
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3166102
16257917
2238471
3157694
3043490
2776985
3028785
2940566
3161043
3175284
2960140
3003321
3078242
2354216
2579275
2966262
1190210
3151447
3047172
3186337
1188404
3026605
0023128
2983934
2985636
2771380
0187668
0257377
2537340
1486746
2273671
1385558
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META WEAVE LIMITED

METRO HORIZON LIMITED

MILLWELL (HK) CO., LIMITED

MINUTY INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
MNNXIN TRADING LIMITED

Magnate Enterprise Go Limited

MakLong Limited

MaxMed Healthcare Co., Limited

Messi Health and Beauty Centre Limited

Metapay Technology Service Limited

Mindplay Network Technology Limited
Momentum Venture Studio Limited

NETT LIMITED

NEW PALACE INVESTMENT LIMITED

NEW SKYLINE DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

NFT App Hong Kong Limited

NFTZ HARBOR INT'L TRADING COMPANY LIMITED
NINGBO CEHE LEISURE PRODUCTS CO., LIMITED
NORTH BORNEO GROUP LIMITED -THE-
ONESCAN CO. , LIMITED

OSCAR'S CONSULTANTS LIMITED
OUTSTANDING 714 LIMITED

OVERSEAS EXPRESS TOURS LIMITED
OneToken Limited

OneWallet Payment Limited

Oneroot Information Technology Limited
PEARLMIND LIMITED

PERFECT FIELD LIMITED

PHARMATRON LIMITED

PLAMD INDUSTRIAL HOLDING CO., LIMITED
PO KIA SHING LIMITED

POGAREE (HONG KONG) INT'L INVESTMENT LIMITED

POWER MEGA INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
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1403287
2116887
3162635
2798630
2087334
1666926
2997949
1961244
1854809
3179063
2773629
2285293
1552122
3176887
2202658
0495013
3026601
0994462

1431969
2260893
3184378
2599465
2950342
2810534
2890249
2963019
2696970
0185407
2847138
0965800
1504497
2354723
1401430

PRELEAD INDUSTY CO., LIMITED
PROSPERITY MANAGEMENT CONSULTING LIMITED
PTA Technology Co., Limited
PUROYAL TECH LIMITED

Paragon K.B. Limited

Phoenix Pulsar International Limited
Plobe Algo Limited

Premier Billions Holding Limited

Profits International Group Limited
Q-SOLAR LIMITED

QIANYAN (HK) HOLDINGS LIMITED

RATCH China Power Limited

RAYSTAR AERO-CHEMICAL (HONGKONG) CO., LIMITED

RCT PATHFINDER LIMITED

RESOUND LIMITED

RICH CORN HOLDINGS LIMITED

RISE & SHINE 714 LIMITED

RIVERGATE FPC ELECTRONICS (H.K.) LIMITED

RMG Hong Kong Limited

RUI ZHI LEISURE GROUP COMPANY LIMITED
Raymon Industry (China) Co., Limited

Royale International Holding Co., Limited
SATISFACTORY CORPORATION LIMITED
SEA International Trade Technology Co., Limited
SEIYO EXPRESS INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
SH Clinical Excellence and Innovation Limited
SHENG HUO WU YOU COMPANY LIMITED
SILVER SUCCESS INVESTMENTS LIMITED
SJC Services Limited

SKY TOYS DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
SMARTEX INTERNATIONAL INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED
STAR GREAT INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

SUI SANG ENTERPRISE COMPANY LIMITED
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1483583
1555874
2866759
2815123
3084355
2412707
2001557
2781232
3054324
3151550
0834559
2579301
3171083
0896762
1189961
0424595
3090694
1615683
2843119
3071416
2141060
1949675
3157700
2351307
2458441
2637066
2905443
1876835
1573347
1268049
3046680
3046694
3089577

SUPER SUCCESS DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
SUPREME CORPORATE CONSULTING LIMITED
Savage Creative Limited

Seemore International Limited

ShangZhuang Company Limited

Shangrila Trading International Limited

Strategic Global Trading Limited

Strone Co., Limited

Sun Production Engineering Limited

Sunrise east Technology Limited

T & L PRINTING COMPANY LIMITED

TEK RICH INVESTMENT CO., LIMITED

TITLE BLURRED LIMITED

TOP FAITH INVESTMENTS LIMITED

TOP ORIENT INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
TRANS STRAIT WATER WORLD LIMITED
Tcore Electronics Co., Limited

UCOVER INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED
UNI-GLORY LOGISTICS CO., LIMITED
UNION STAR TEXTILE ENTERPRISES LIMITED
UNION TRADING (GZ) CO., LIMITED

UNITED INNOVATION COMPANY LIMITED
Unitrade Partner (HK) Limited

V-WAN SMARTWEAR (HK) LIMITED

Voxasia Consulting Limited

WANGHE INDUSTRIAL (HONGKONG) CO., LIMITED
WANHAO INTERNATIONAL TRADE LIMITED
WEALTH FOCUS LIMITED

WEN QI DEVELOPMENT CO., LIMITED

WING ON MEDICINE LIMITED

WINNIE C2 LIMITED

WINNIE C3 LIMITED

WYPLUS WINE COMPANY LIMITED
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3003125
2769864
1080938
2153319
3173585
3173635
1801674
2288249
2671390
3174364
2016909
2608171
3185292
2963799
1954280
2760615
2874776
3189432
3166042
3166043
3166047
2947351

29 September 2023

Walrus Wealth Limited

Wealthtech Global Limited

Will Win Group Limited

Wishes Fulfilled Cultural Foundation Limited

Xian Yue Da Trading Hong Kong Co., Limited

Xun Qian Trading Limited

YINCH INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

YOUDELI INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED

Yuerui International Trade (Hong Kong) Company Limited

ZC Drives Co., Limited

ZHEJIANG OUTING HARDWARE PRODUCT CO., LIMITED
ZHIYUTANG (HK) COSMETIC CO., Limited

ZHONGYAN SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
ZILLION CREDIT LIMITED

Zara Home Hong Kong Limited

Zeland International Group Limited

Zhang Tingxuan Book of changes Fengshui Co., Limited

Zhejiang Asia Railway Supply Chain Management Co., Limited
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Vonnie Y. P. TSANG for Registrar of Companies
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